4/15/2021 Service Notice For Case: 20-1428-WW-AIR

CASE NUMBER: 20-1428-WW-AIR

CASE DESCRIPTION: Christi Water System, Inc
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/15/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: # /j5 | &1

Sign Here: @/M%/\

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

CHRISTI WATER SYSTEM INC PRESIDENT
TERRY E BEILARZ

200 PERRY STREET

DEFIANCE ,OH 43512
Phone:419-782-1176

ATTORNEY
NONE

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD

ATTORNEY
none

*Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574

Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

are an
file

business.
)¢ L2

L.f

none *Chilcote, Heather A

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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complete
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none

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing

180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
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Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Hawkins , Tanika Mrs.
PUCO
180 E Broad St

Columbus ,OH 43232
Phone:(614)752-9105
Email: Tanika.Hawkins@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Beilharz, Kent Mr.
Christi Water System, Inc
200 Perry St

Defiance,OH 43512
Phone:(419)782-1040
Email:kent@bci-tax.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
AMBROSIA WILSON
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FL.

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1292
Email: AMBROSIA.WILSON@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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